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Platz D/S Nr.

NHoUnbhwhe—

Skat-Championat 2023

Serienwertung Serie 8

426
215
129
212
238
332
118

5 Preise

Name, Vorname

Tavaglione, Stefan
Niewerk, Frank
Horka, René
Beyertt, Rainer
Pohl, Wolfgang
Biichs, Johann
Zens, Josef
Ende der Liste

Ser.8

1.829
1.587
1.583
1.549
1.528
1.510
1.480
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